OOL DISTR

9 Donation Road
Greenville, Pennsylvania 16125
Phone (724) 588-2500
Fax (724) 588-5024

Mr. Brian S. Tokar
Superintendent

Board of Directors
2024 Committee Meeting Dates

Athletics Committee
5:00 p.m.

District Administrative Offices

Wednesday, January 10, 2024
Wednesday, February 7, 2024
Wednesday, March 6, 2024
Wednesday, April 10, 2024
Wednesday, May 8, 2024
Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Wednesday, August 7, 2024
Wednesday, September 4, 2024
Wednesday, October 9, 2024
Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Mr. Brandon Mirizio
Business Manager

Budget & Finance Committee
5:30 p.m.

District Administrative Offices

Monday, January 15, 2024
Monday, February 12, 2024
Monday, March 11, 2024
Monday, March 25, 2024
Monday, April 15, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, May 13, 2024
Monday, June 17, 2024
Monday, August 12, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Tuesday, October 15, 2024
Monday, November 11, 2024




